
DURATA IMPORTO

TANGREDI LUCIO A.S. 2020/21 3.150,00

RUGGIERO GIOVANNA ADA A.S. 2020/21 3.150,00

LOMBARDI PAOLO A.S. 2020/21 700,00

RUGGIERO GIOVANNA A.S. 2020/21 542,50

ZIMBARDI CATERINA A.S. 2020/21 542,50

COCOZZA MAURO A.S. 2020/21 542,50

TARTAGLIONE ANNARITA A.S. 2020/21 542,50

PREZIUSO ANDREA A.S. 2020/21 542,50

BORTONE CONCETTA A.S. 2020/21 542,50

DELLA CAMERA M.R. A.S. 2020/21 542,50

COVIELLO ALFONSO A.S. 2020/21 542,50

RUSSO FILOMENA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

CIOFFI GIUSEPPINA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

LANNI GIUSEPPINA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

PORCARO M.CRISTINA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

CIRILLO TIZIANO A.S. 2020/21 385,00

PAPA M.TERESA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

PIROZZI ROSALBA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

NUNZIATA FRANCESCO A.S. 2020/21 385,00

CIAMBRIELLO SILVANA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

FRASCIELLO M.ANTONIETTA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

CIOFFI MIRIAM A.S. 2020/21 385,00

PERILLO LUIGI A.S. 2020/21 385,00

FUSCO MARCO A.S. 2020/21 385,00

IANNIELLO LUCIANA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

LUCIANO GIOVANNA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

PALLUOTTO PASQUALE A.S. 2020/21 385,00

SARTORI ASSUNTA A.S. 2020/21 385,00

CALICCHIO M.VERGILIA A.S. 2020/21 385,00



CRISCI M. VIRGINIA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

D'AMBROSIO GIUSEPPINA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

VILLANO ARMANDA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

SPAGNUOLO FABIOLA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

DE SISTO ANGELA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

FARESE ROMINA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

VISCUSI LUCA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

ROSSI ANGELA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

CATAURO ARMANDO A.S. 2020/21 472,50

OLIVA  MARIA GRAZIA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

SORRENTINO MARCELLA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

SACCOMANDO CIRAMELLA 

LUCIANO A.S. 2020/21 472,50

AMBROSINO BIANCA MARIA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

REALE ANTONIO A.S. 2020/21 472,50

CAPUANO MARIA ANTONIA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

ZOLLO  SARA A.S. 2020/21 472,50

RAINONE NICOLINO A.S. 2020/21 525,00

WASIUCHNIK NOEMI CLAUDIA A.S. 2020/21 2.450,00

RAINONE NICOLINO A.S. 2020/21 700,00

CAPUANO MARIA ANTONIA A.S. 2020/21 210,00

RUGGIERO GIOVANNA A.S. 2020/21 210,00

PREZIUSO ANDREA A.S. 2020/21 210,00

ROSSI ANGELA A.S. 2020/21 210,00

NAZZARO ROSA A.S. 2020/21 350,00

PIGNATIELLO SABINA A.S. 2020/21 175,00

CAPUANO MARIA ANTONIA A.S. 2020/21 350,00

ZIMBARDI CATERINA A.S. 2020/21 175,00

PIROZZI ROSALBA A.S. 2020/21 350,00

BUONO FRANCESCO A.S. 2020/21 350,00



VASSALLO ANTONIO A.S. 2020/21 350,00

CIOFFI GIUSEPPINA A.S. 2020/21 525,00

SORRENTINO MARCELLA A.S. 2020/21 350,00

PALLUOTTO PASQUALE A.S. 2020/21 175,00

FARESE ROMINA A.S. 2020/21 175,00

CARBONARA GIUSEPPE A.S. 2020/21 175,00

CIERVO LUIGIA A.S. 2020/21 175,00

DE MARIA MENA A.S. 2020/21 175,00

COVIELLO ALFONSO A.S. 2020/21 175,00

DELLA CAMERA M.ROSARIA A.S. 2020/21 175,00

CAPUANO MARIA ANTONIA A.S. 2020/21 175,00

CRISCI M. VIRGINIA A.S. 2020/21 175,00

CIRILLO TIZIANO A.S. 2020/21 262,50

PALLUOTTO PASQUALE A.S. 2020/21 262,50

FUSCO MARCO A.S. 2020/21 262,50

PORCARO M.CRISTINA A.S. 2020/21 262,50

DE SISTO ANGELA A.S. 2020/21 262,50

FUSCO MARCO A.S. 2020/21 500,00

SORRENTINO MARCELLA A.S. 2020/21 500,00

STANZIONE FILOMENA A.S. 2020/21 1.000,00

RICCIARDI LUIGIA A.S. 2020/21 500,00

ROSSI ANGELA A.S. 2020/21 500,00

QUARANTIELLO NICOLINA A.S. 2020/21 500,00

PIROZZI ROSALBA A.S. 2020/21 500,00

CARBONARA ANNAMARIA A.S. 2020/21 500,00

CALICCHIO MARIACELESTE A.S. 2020/21 500,00

COVIELLO ALFONSO A.S. 2020/21 500,00

TANGREDI ANTONIETTA A.S. 2020/21 500,00



SGRO' PATRIZIA A.S. 2020/21 1.000,00

CATAURO ARMANDO A.S. 2020/21 1.000,00

ZIMBARDI CATERINA A.S. 2020/21 609,14

RUSSO FILOMENA A.S. 2020/21 609,14

D'AMBROSIO M.GIUSEPPINA A.S. 2020/21 609,14

QUARANTIELLO NICOLINA A.S. 2020/21 609,14

PIGNATIELLO SABINA A.S. 2020/21 609,14

COCOZZA MAURO A.S. 2020/21 609,14

FUNZIONI STRUMENTALI DOCENTI A.S. 2020/21


